9/5

9/6

9/18

10/9
10/11
10/14
127
11/28-11/29
12/13
12/20
12/23-111
172

1/20
1/21-1/24
2/14-2/17
4/17
4/18-4/25
4/28

5/23

5/26
6/13-6/18

DePaul Catholic High School

Thursday

Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday

Monday .
Wednesday
Thursday-Friday
Friday

Friday
Monday-Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday-Friday
Friday- Mondayy
Thursday
Friday-Friday
Monday

Friday

Monday
Friday-Thursday

SCHOOL CALENDAR"
2024-2025

School opens for 8 Freshmen and transfers ONLY — Full Day
School opens for all students — Full Day
Back To School Night — 7PM

NO SCHOOL - In-service for all faculty
SAT/PSAT Testing 12:15pm dismissal
NO SCHOOL. - Columbus Day
Thanksgiving Liturgy — 12:15pm dismissal
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Recess

NO SCHOOL - Faculty Retreat

Senior Mass of Light — 12:15pm dismissal
Christmas Recess

School Re-opens

NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day
Exams: 12:15pm dismissal

NO SCHOOL- Presidents’ Day

Holy Thursday — 12:15pm dismissal

NO SCHOOL - Easter Break

School Re-opens ‘

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day

Final Exams 12:15pm dismissal

All dates subject to change, and for daily events/happenings at DePaul Catholic, please check the
www.depaulcatholic.org website.

First day of school for busing is September 5, 2024
Last day of school for busing is June 18, 2025

July 2024




